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Library Notice

This is hereby notified to the registered 1 Semester students of B.A (Gen) of the
session 2022-2023 that Library Membership Form will be issued on and from
21/11/2022 according to following schedule:

Day & Date Roll Numbers Timings
21/11/22 Monday 1to 100 11am to 3pm
22/11/22 Tuesday 101 to 200 11am to 3pm
23/11/22 Wednesday 201 to 300 11am to 3pm
24/11/22 Thursday 301 to 400 11am to 3pm
25/11/22 Friday 401 to 500 11am to 3pm
26/11/22 Saturday 501 to 600 11am to 3pm
28/11/22 Monday 601 to 700 11am to 3pm
29/11/22 Tuesday 701 to 800 11am to 3pm
30/11/22 Wednesday 801 to 900 11am to 3pm
01/12/22 Thursday 901 to 1000 11am to 3pm
02/12/22 Friday 1001 to 1100 11am to 3pm
Documents Needed:

¢ For Gen. Students: 3 Stamp Size Photos & Xerox copy of Admission Chalan/
Receipt
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Library Notice

This is hereby notified to the registered 1* Semester students of B. A/B. Com (Hons.)
& B. Com/B. Sc (Gen) of the session 2022-2023, who applied for library cards that
Library Cards will be distributed on and from 18/11/2022 according to following
schedule.

Schedule:

Day & Date Stream Timings

18/11/22 Friday English (Hons.), History (Honms.), B. | 11am to 3pm
Com (Hons.), Education (Hons.),
Journalism (Hons.) & B. Sc (Gen)

19/11/22 Saturday | Bengali (Hons.), Philosophy (Hons.), | 11am to 2-30 pm
Geography (Hons.), Pol Science (Hons.),
& B. Com (Gen)
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